

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION J.N.V. UNIVERSITY JODHPUR 342005 (Raj)

CERTIFICATE OF PLAGIARISM CHECK

| 1 | Name of the Research Scholar | Neelu Purohit |
|---|---|---|
| 2 | Course of the Study | Ph.D. (Public Administration) |
| 3 | Title of the Thesis | "GST: Centre-State Relations and Tax Structure of India with Special Reference to Rajasthan", |
| 4 | Name of the Supervisor | Professor (Dr.) Jagmal Singh Shekhawat |
| 5 | Department | Department of Public Administration |
| 6 | Acceptable Maximum Limit | 10% |
| 7 | Percentage of Similarity of Content Identified | 1% |
| 8 | Software Used | TURNITIN |
| 9 | Date OF Verification | 11 July 2020 |

TURNITIN analysis report is attached



Digital Receipt

This receipt acknowledges that Turnitin received your paper. Below you will find the receipt information regarding your submission.

The first page of your submissions is displayed below.

Submission author: plagiarism checker

Assignment title: A1

Submission title: FINAL THESIS

File name: 1594397568913_Final_thesis_neelu...

File size: 501.64K
Page count: 117
Word count: 34,509
Character count: 177,967

Submission date: 11-Jul-2020 01:00AM (UTC-0400)

Submission ID: 1341915226

Date:

Signature of Supervisor ministration of Public Administration lal Narain Vyas University

IODHPUR (Rai)

Signature of Candidate (Neelu Purohit)



Dr. Jagmal Singh Shekhawat

Professor & Head
Department of Public Administration
Jai Narain Vyas University
Jodhpur
Makilian Od 144475208

Mobile:+91-9414475298

CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that the thesis entitled "GST: Centre-State Relations and Tax Structure of India with Special Reference to Rajasthan", submitted for the award of the Degree of Doctor of Philosophy in the Department of Public Administration, Faculty of Arts Education and Social Science, Jai Narain Vyas University, Jodhpur by Mrs. NEELU PUROHIT, Research Scholar, embodies the results of original research work carried out under my supervision. This work has not been submitted for any other degree in India or abroad.

Date: 01.09.2020

Dr. Jagmal Singh Shekhawat Research Supervisor Professor & Head

JAI NARAIN VYAS UNIVERSITY, JODHPUR (DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION)

CERTIFICATE

This is to Certify that Ms. Neelu Purohit in the Department of Public Administration, Jai Narain Vyas University, Jodhpur has qualified the Course-Work organized by the university in the year 2015.

This Certificate is issued in accordance with the provisions of UGC (Minimum standards and procedure for award of M.Phil/Ph.D. degree) Regulations 2009 notified in the gazette of India on 11th July, 2009.

FAD Head

HEAD Head
Department of Public Administration
Hal Narain Vyas University
HODHPUR (Rail)

DATE: 98.10 2016

DEAN DEAN

Faculty of Arts, Edu. & Social Sciences
Jai Narain Vyas University
10000000

लोकप्रशासन विभाग जयनारायण व्यास विश्वविद्यालय, जोधपुर

दिनांक : 26 अगस्त, 2020

प्रमाण पत्र

यह प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि दिनाक 26 अगस्त. 2020 को प्रातः 8.15 बजे श्रीमती नीलू पुरोहित की प्री. पीएच.डी मीखिक परीक्षा (Pre Ph.D. Viva-Voce) आयांजित की गयी। इस परीक्षा में विभाग के विभागाध्यक्ष एवं रिसर्च सुपरवाईजर प्रो. जगमाल सिंह शेखावत एवं विभाग के शोधार्थियों ने भाग लिया। प्री. पीएच.डी. मीखिक परीक्षा पश्चात श्रीगती नीलू पुरोहित का शोध कार्य सतोषप्रद पाया गया एवं सर्वसम्मति से निर्णय लिया गया कि श्रीमती नीलू पुरोहित अपना शोध ग्रंथ जाय हेतु विभाग के माध्यम से विश्वविद्यालय के शैक्षणिक विभाग में जमा करावें।

(प्रो.जगमाल सिंह शेखावत)



Department of Public Administration JN Vyas University, Jodhpur. 94144 74298(Mb.)

| Dated | • • | | | _ | | _ | -2 | - | | | _ | | _ | _ | 2 | 0 | 2 | (|) |
|-------|-----|-------|---|---|---|---|----|---|---|---|---|---|---|---|---|---|---|---|---|
| | | • | • | • | - | • | • | • | • | • | • | • | • | | - | - | | • | • |

Residential Requirement Certificate

It is certified that **Ms. Neelu Purohit** Research Scholar in Public Administration, Department of Public Administration for her Ph.D. from **25.05.2016** to till today (2)—(2020). She has fulfilled the two years residential requirements as required under the University Ordinance.

(Dr.J.S.Shekhawat) Research Supervisor

Professor & Head
Department of Public Administration
J.N. v. University, Jodhann

DECLARATION

I, NEELU hereby declare that, the thesis entitled "GST: Centre-State Relations and Tax Structure of India with Special Reference to Rajasthan", submitted by me, for the award of the Degree of Doctor of Philosophy (Public Administration), to the Department of Public Administration, Faculty of Art, Education and Social Sciences, Jai Narain Vyas University, Jodhpur (Rajasthan) is a record of my work, carried out by me under the supervision and guidance of Dr. Jagmal Singh Shekhawat, Professor & Head, Department of Public Administration, Faculty of Art Education and Social Sciences, Jai Narain Vyas University, Jodhpur.

Dated: 01-09-2020

Mrs. Neelu Purohit